
Joel Hurst
Joe Badalucco

SVP, Regional Sales
Senior Internal Sales

joelh@orion.com
joe.badalucco@orion.com

402.896.7289
402.896.7835

SOUTHEAST

Ryan Donovan
Breten Williams

SVP, Regional Sales
Senior Internal Sales

ryand@orion.com
breten.williams@orion.com

631.470.2758
402.896.7337

NORTHEAST

orion.com  •  17605 Wright Street Omaha, NE 68130  •  402.895.1600

Business Development Team

Paul Wick
Meghan Castinado

Ben Frantz
Colin Danahy

Sean Hollingshead
Tyler Vacek

SVP, Regional Sales
Senior Internal Sales

SVP, Regional Sales
Internal Sales

SVP, Regional Sales
Senior Internal Sales

paul@orion.com
meghan.castinado@orion.com

ben@orion.com
colin.danahy@orion.com

sean@orion.com
tyler.vacek@orion.com

312.985.0397
402.896.7607

402.896.7357
402.896.7352

402.896.7058
402.896.7692

GREAT LAKES

CENTRAL

WEST
PRODUCT SALES LEADERSHIP

1186-OAT-4/26/2023


